Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Applegate - (944468) - Wroughton ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.44
1:17.89
1:18.39
1:18.52
1:19.44
1:19.53
1:19.75
1:20.19

1:22.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.75
1:18.52
1:18.39
1:17.44
1:17.89
1:20.19
1:19.58
1:19.44

1:22.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
381
374
372
359
358
355
349
327

WA Pts

355
372
374
388
381
349
358
359
327

Round

I I I I I T

Round

-n

I I I I I I I T

Date

13/11/16
03/07/16
1211117
21/01/18
05/07/15
08/11/15
21/01/18
16/01/16
22/03/15

Date

21/01/18
21/01/18
1211117
13/11/16
03/07/16
16/01/16
08/11/15
05/07/15
22/03/15

Meet

Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships
Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Venue

Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wroughton 4
Wroughton 3
Wroughton 4
Wroughton 2
3
4
Wroughton 2
Wroughton 2
2

Club Swam Under Level

Wroughton 2
Wroughton 2
Wroughton 4
Wroughton 4
Wroughton 3
Wroughton 2
4
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



