Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Applegate - (944468) - Wroughton ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.44	388	Н	13/11/16	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon	Wroughton	4
1:17.89	381	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Wroughton	3
1:18.39	374	Н	12/11/17	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon	Wroughton	4
1:18.52	372	Н	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Wroughton	2
1:19.44	359	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
1:19.53	358	Н	08/11/15	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon		4
1:19.75	355	F	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Wroughton	2
1:20.19	349	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Wroughton	2
1:22.01	327	Н	22/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.75	355	F	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Wroughton	2
1:18.52	372	Н	21/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Wroughton	2
1:18.39	374	Н	12/11/17	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon	Wroughton	4
1:17.44	388	Н	13/11/16	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon	Wroughton	4
1:17.89	381	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Wroughton	3
1:20.19	349	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Wroughton	2
1:19.53	358	Н	08/11/15	Wroughton IM & Sprint Meet	Swindon		4
1:19.44	359	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
1:22.01	327	Н	22/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS